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Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate

55203-24-2
299%
E2430285
D129705

1

359696

Store at -20°C

Limit Values

99-100 (%)

White Powder or Chunks
Conforms to Structure

Result

99.01000 %

White Powder or Chunks
Conforms to Structure
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